| Listings
are

selling
quickly
- Cali
Lynn*
today!

* Charming 3 bdrms, 3 bthrms, 1100 sq. ft.
* Upgraded Kitchen, extra cupbds w/dishwasher
* L-Shaped Living & Dining Rooms, oak
banisters .
* New carpet thru-out most of home (4/1/2002)
DISIAASh Gl * Walk-out to spacious Deck, landscaped, trees
‘Sales * Interlock, dble paved driveway (2001), CAIR
Rep. * Single garage, large Rec room w/3 pc bathrm

(905)

877-5165

(Local/Toronto)

TAL L L nEALTOH

- PRESIDENTS
Johnson Associates @ A

$599,000
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YOUR OWN PRIVATE EDEN
Fabulous 2 home country property - minutes
from town. Hidden in the forest with two
ponds, 3+BR main home features Barzotti
kitchen, ceramic tiled floors, magnificent
views from DR and sep LR; huge MBR with
JANET 4 dormers, walkout finished basement with
McKEQWN"  [toup potential; 2nd home has large formal
Sales LR, eat-in kitchen + 3 BR, ceramic floors and
Hep. private all on 6.82 acres.

e BLUE SPRINGS
Al REMBX e

OPEN HOUSE
SATURDAY & SUNDAY, 2-4 PM
15238 ARGYLL RD., GEORGETOWN
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4 bedrooms, 3 baths, 2185 sq. ft. all
brick Country Glen home. Beautifully
decorated throughout. Spacious

o . island kitchen, w/o to rear fenced |

NORM yard. Main floor family room w. gas
M fireplace. Entrance partially opens to
PAGET second floor. Main floor laundry,
EECSLEN access to side and garage. Call Norm*
(905) today.

8/7-5211

BLUE SPRINGS
REALTY (Halton)

AEVERENIENITS oil tank & hot water heater new 2000.
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- SOLID BRICK BUNGALOW..

with inground pool, fin. rec
room, mature treed lot & lots
of room in basement to put

Spend your summer holidays ~ move in by
July 24, 2002. Nicely presented side split
country home. Not too far from anywhere and
e f not too much to do. Lots of privacy, lots of |
BN space. Deck, gazebo, main bath with jacuzzi | MIKE
AULCIS RN tub. Three bedrooms, 1 kitchen, attached 2 ADAMS* more rooms. Great street.

"IN 4l car garage. Call for more information. R Check out the bar in rec
ales i
*‘Sales Rep. Rep. room. Ca” MIKE AdamS* fOl‘
os R e ITTTTTTTTTT T F

905- ROYAL LEPAGE  services . | CUS 2N exclusive showing.

793-5000 B UUGITHIHTOT Broker BLUE SPRINGS

REALTY (Halton)
CORP.
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Superb 4
bedroom
bungalow
with finished
basement

Stunning 3
bedroom + full
finished lower
level - 52 fi. lot

1. Rare and fabulous - bungalow with superb
i § sunroom, ceramics, fireplace, walkout to patio.
-l Custom oak kitchen with skylight, master bdrm w
Il 2 pc ensuite, fin. rec rm with FP, bar, craft room
2 5th bdrm + 3 pc. Huge 60 x 120 lot on quiet
street. |
MARTHA ?._Designer perfect - Gc:r;gemi.ls home, iunrl'];en
3 living room, open concept family room + kitchen
SUMMERS w/ hardwood floors, ﬁﬂished ybasement, gas
fireplace, Landscaped front and back to
perfection. Don't hesitate - this property won't

Less than 15 minutes to the

Georgefown GO. Updated oak kitchen.

4 bedrooms, 2 washrooms, main floor

W d family room. Rec room with stone

(PSS fireplace. Great sunroom across rear

R[] 44l overlooking dog kennel & horse barn

‘Sales with 3 box stalls. Near Ballinafad. “Sales

$329,000. See it in detail at e Bt e
http://maureen.ca (905)
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BLUE SPRINGS 877.51 65 Johnson Associates
MK REALTY (Halton) : | _ HALTON LTD., REALTOR
/ CORP. (Local/Toronto)

$219,900

OPEN
HOUSE

SUNDAY,
APRIL 28th
12-2
47 Harding St.
Georgetown

NEW LISTING-STANLEY PARK

HOL31VI\'| W 3 bedroom Bendex mobile home. Eat-in
kitchen with picture window overlooking

‘park & pond. Features new roof 2001

Sales guaranteed 50 years. Aluminum skirting,

Stunning 3 bedroom freehold
townhome located in the heart of
Georgetown. This lovely end unit
features maple hardwood floors,
ceramics, breakfast bar, California
shutters, central air and the list goes
on. Call Sarah* today for more
details.

SARAH

Includes 4 appliances & portable dish- FOX*
washer, all window coverings, garden, "Sales Rep.
) shed & window air conditioner. Very flex (905)

456_1000 ble closing date. Call today! 877.5165 - e
RF/MM (Local/Toronto) Ohﬂ‘iﬂﬂ .:As-bi[.xmteﬁ
Bramp -  LTD., REALTOR
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